DESCRIPTION
The AreaMax LED luminaire for street and area lighting is a robust, utility-
grade luminaire designed to last for years. Easy to install, the AreaMax saves
energy and maintenance time. Perfect for residential  or rural applications
where a warmer color temperature luminaire is preferred. Each unit ships with
Photocontrol FailsafeTM built-in and the option to activate ConnectLEDTM features
with the purchase of the Evluma custom Bluetooth application.
AMAX 40

40W & 70W TYPE V 3000K LED STREET, AREA AND SECURITY LIGHTING
REPLACES HID DUSK-TO-DAWN LUMINAIRES 100-200W
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: AM-40-3K-V-C-P-CST-6
PRODUCT
FAMILY
WATTS CCT DISTRIBUTION
TYPE
LENS
(options)
PHOTOCONTROL
SOCKET (options)
ENVIRONMENTAL
PACKAGE (options)
LEADS
(options)
AM =
AreaMax
40 = 40 watts 3K = 3000K V = type V D = dome
C = full cutoff
P = integrated
S3 = 3 pin socket
0 = std outdoor
CST = coastal
6 = 66”
10 = 10'
20 = 20'
N = none70 = 70 watts 3K = 3000K V= type V D = dome
C = full cutoff
P = integrated
S3 = 3 pin socket
0 = std outdoor
CST = coastal
PERFORMANCE 40W (recommended to replace 100-175W HID)
Code CCT CRI Lumens LED mA BUG IES File Numbers
3K (D) 3000K >70 >4000 700mA B2-U2-G1 ITL87306
3K (C) 3000K >70 >3900 700mA B2-U0-G1 ITL87422
PERFORMANCE 70W (recommended to replace 150-200W HID)
Code CCT CRI Lumens LED mA BUG IES File Numbers
3K (D) 3000K >70 >7000 700mA B3-U2-G2 ITL87307
3K (C) 3000K >70 >6800 700mA B2-U0-G1 ITL87423
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L70 (10,000) >60,000 hrs
LM at 10,000 hours = 95.9%
LM at 100,000 hours = 93.95%
ACCESSORIES
AMAX-LTS stainless steel light trespass
shield (order separately)
EVLUMA AREAMAXTM
40W & 70W TYPE V 3000K LED STREET, AREA AND SECURITY LIGHTING
REPLACES HID DUSK-TO-DAWN LUMINAIRES 100-200W
DISTRIBUTION OF LUMINOUS INTENSITY
View complete IES fi les at http://evluma.com/products/areamax
Polar Candela Distributions: Vertical Plane (1) and Horizontal Cone (2) through maximum candela
Isofootcandle Lines of Horizontal Illuminance: grid distance 2x 25 ft  (7.62 m) mounting height
Max Candela: 972 at 54°
40W 3K V-C
Flat Lens
40W 3K V-D
Dome Lens
70W 3K V-C
Flat Lens
70W 3K V-D
Dome Lens
Max Candela: 940 at 64° Max Candela: 1657 at 63° Max Candela: 1664 at 54°